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For offshore service conversion we stock all SS top works parts 

VALVE TYPE

150 MM

JC 316SS LEVERS 

CF8M SS LEVER #6 C/W 316 BOLT & WASHER P/N 16 & 17150

CF8M SS LEVER #6 C/W 316 BOLT & WASHER P/N 16 & 17

CF8M SS LEVER #6 C/W 316 BOLT & WASHER P/N 16 & 17120 M801

160

M151

M401

M1001CF8M SS LEVER #6 C/W 316 BOLT & WASHER P/N 16 & 17

www.globalsupplyline.com.au

LEVER 
CODEDESCRIPTIONQTY (Full Bore)

15, 20, 25 MM

40, 50 MM
50 MM
80 MM
100 MM

20,25 MM

50 MM

100 MM
80 MM

60

VALVE SIZE  


